THERMOCOUPLE CONNECTOR ACCESSORIES
TERMINAL BLOCKS FOR IN-HEAD MOUNTING
Types J, K, T and COPPER
• Colour coded terminal blocks are for in-head mounting
• Connections made from thermocouple material
• Maximum continuous operating temperature 220°C.
• Available as Simplex or Duplex.
 Part No.

 Part No. (Pos) Part No. (Neg)
Type J TST-IR TST-CO
Type K TST-CH TST-AL
Type T TST-CP TST-CO
Type R/S TST-11 TST-11
Copper TST-CP TST-CP
PANELS FOR STANDARD FASCIA SOCKETS (TYPE FF)
 Part No.
1 Way FSP-1
2 Way FSP-2
3 Way FSP-3
4 Way FSP-4
5 Way FSP-5
6 Way FSP-6
8 Way FSP-8
10 Way FSP-10
12 Way FSP-12
16 Way FSP-16
18 Way FSP-18
20 Way FSP-20
24 Way FSP-24
PANELS FOR MINIATURE FASCIA SOCKETS (TYPE FF)
 Part No.
1 Way FMP-1
2 Way FMP-2
3 Way FMP-3
4 Way FMP-4
5 Way FMP-5
6 Way FMP-6
8 Way FMP-8
10 Way FMP-10
12 Way FMP-12
16 Way FMP-16
18 Way FMP-18
20 Way FMP-20
24 Way FMP-24
Formula for dimensions :
Length = (Nx15) + 25mm (N=Number of ways per row)
Height = 45mm (Single row), 75mm (Double row)
Up to 12 ways in a single row, 16 to 24 ways in two rows